Provide, Supply & Apply Painting Works

Comparative Statement
Tender # CW/01/19-20

M/s Syed Rahim Shah & Brothers

M/s 8.M. Saced & Brothers

M/s Creative Contractors

M/s Unique & Unique

M/s Inter Construction

S.# Description

Quy

Quoted
Brand

Rate
(/ 5q.Mt)

Quoted

Model Amount

Quoted
Brand

Quoted
Model

Rate
Usq.0)

Amount

Quoted
Brand

Rate
(/ sq.1t)

Quoted
Model

Quoted

Am
o Brand

Quoted
Model

Rate
(/sq.ft)

Amount

Quoted
Brand

Quated
Model

Rate
| sq.M1)

Amount

Scrubbing / removing, Providing and 25000

Applying WEATHER SHIELD
PAINT at Textured or plain surfaces as
per site requirements [Cl or equivalent
ini three coats of approved
| |shades to external surfaces prepared
smooth with sand paper. filling the
depressions with relevant preferably ICI
or equivalent putty filling etc. complete
in all respect as per instructions by
General Maintenance Department.

Sq.ft

ICL

8.30] 207.500.00

(al] 22.00

550,000.00

ICI

Weather

Shield Paint 2500

575,000.00 Il

Dulux 36.00

900.000.00

ICI

39.00

975.000.00

Scrubbing / removing, Providing and 35000

Applying MATT FINISH PAINT at
Textured or plain surfaces as per site
requirements [Cl or equivalent
minimum three coats of approved
2 |shades to intemal surfaces and
smoothing with sand paper. filling the
depressions with relevant preferably ICI
or equivalent putty filling etc. complete
in all respect as per instructions by
General Maintenance Department

Sq.ft

ICt

Matt Finish 2800 980.000.00

1CI 21.50

752.500.00

ICI

Ol Base 24.00

840,000.00 ICI

Dulux 32.00

1.120,000.00

ICI

46.00

1.610,000.00

Scrubbing / removing. Providing and 10000

Applving Distemper Paint at Textured|
or plain surfaces as per site requirements|
ICl or equivalent minimum three
coats of approved shades to internal /|
external surfaces and smoothing  with
sand paper. filling the depressions|
with relevant  preferably ICI  or|
equivalent putty filling etc. complete in
all respect as per instructions by General
Maintenance Department

Sq.ft

IC1

SPC 5.00 50.000.00

ICt 10.00

100,000.00

ICI

Distamper

3.00
Water Base 130

130,000.00 IC1

23.00

230.000.00

(&}

32.00

320.000.00

Total

Rs. 1,237,500.00

Rs. 1.402,500.00

Rs. 1.545.000.00

Rs. 2.250.000.00

Rs. 2.905.000.00

Prevailing SST

Rs. 160,875.00

Rs. 182.325.00

Rs. 301.275.00

Rs. 180,000.00

Rs. 377.650.00

Grand Total

Rs. 1,398,375.00

Rs. 1.584.825.00

Rs. 1.846.275.00

Rs. 2,430.000.00

Rs. 3.282.650.00

F;;‘ ol
! M, Koy o elar

1 DU
1 PURK

OF BUSINES

INSTITUTE

D¢ .m.
Assilta o/ e

A

yIRATION

.. i.:“‘-. ::_ =
)éuuad Loodal—

jBk/ (e er el

FLG.V:‘_(
FrRA
e

(@ar&‘ £l

yM twior




